P o w e r  L i n e  C h o k e s
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20210419
(1/9)
power_line_chokes_aml_en.fm
Choke coil
For DC motors EMC

Series name
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Wire gage
(mm)
Inductance
(µH)typ.
Rdc
(m)max.
Weight
(g)
Rated current
(A)max.
AML04A14-2R2M6R5-S1 4.0 14.0 0.65 2.2 10 0.9 6.5
AML04B13-2R3M6R5-S1 4.5 13.0 0.65 2.3 15 1.0 6.5
AML04B16-4R6M6R0-S1 4.5 16.0 0.65 4.6 20 1.4 6.0
AML0615-2R9M7R5-S1 6.0 15.0 0.85 2.9 12 2.3 7.5
AML0618-4R4M7R2-S1 6.0 17.5 0.85 4.4 14 2.7 7.2
AML0620-5R9M6R8-S1 6.0 20.0 0.85 5.9 16 3.2 6.8
AML0820-3R7M120-S1 7.7 20.0 1.2 3.7 7.7 5.4 12.0
AML0925-8R0M110-S1 8.5 25.0 1.1 8.0 13 7.5 11.0
AML1025-1R9M240-S1 9.7 25.0 1.7 1.9 2.4 7.8 24.0
AML1330-4R7M250-S1 12.5 30.0 2.0 4.7 3.5 19.9 25.0
Temperature ranges
Operating
temperature
（°C）